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Corn Area Planted for All Purposes and Harvested for Grain, Yield, and Production – California by County: 2020-2021 

County 
Planted Harvested Yield Production 

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 

 acres acres acres acres bushels per acre bushels per acre bushels bushels 
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11,220,000 

 
11,220,000 

280,000 
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1,900,000 

1,616,000 
384,000 

4,716,000 

 
9,400,000 

 

Corn Area Planted for All Purposes and Silage Area Harvested, Yield, and Production – California by County: 2020-2021 

District & County 
Planted Harvested Yield Production 

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 

 acres acres acres acres tons per acre tons per acre tons tons 

Colusa 

Fresno 
Glenn 
Humboldt 

Kern 
Kings 
Madera 

Merced 
Sacramento 
San Joaquin 
Stanislaus 

Sutter 
Tulare 
Other counties 

 
California 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

440,000 

 
440,000 

2,200 

 
 

200 

31,000 
 

14,000 

 
20,200 
37,400 

 

3,400 
 

311,600 

 
420,000 

 

22,400 
 

100 

27,200 
51,800 
10,000 

64,500 
 

36,900 
28,200 

 
104,000 
29,900 

 
375,000 

 

25,900 
4,890 

200 

27,000 
46,300 
14,000 

61,300 
 

28,800 
24,100 

 
102,400 
30,110 

 
365,000 

 

23 
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26 
25 
30 
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27 

 

26 
29 
20 

25 
27 
31 

29 
 

31 
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29 
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28 

 

515,000 
 

1,900 

694,000 
1,269,000 

295,000 

1,742,000 
 

1,070,000 
804,000 

 
3,006,000 

728,100 

 
10,125,000 

 

660,000 
139,000 

3,900 

675,000 
1,237,000 

427,000 

1,778,000 
 

878,000 
723,000 

 
2,922,000 

777,100 

 
10,220,000 
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